



Care Management

Caregiving

Education

About Us

News

Jobs

Co-Founders Honored with Governor's Trailblazer Award

May 2014

Award for Women in Business

On April 9, 2014, Phyllis Mensh Brostoff and Valerie A. Stefanich, co-founders and co-owners of Stowell Associates, received the Governor's Trailblazer Award for Women in Business for starting and sustaining a business at a time when there were few resources and role models for women to do so.



Brostoff and Stefanich with State Assembly Representative Sandy Pasch (center)

Now in its 31st year of business, Stowell Associates has become nationally recognized for excellence in care managed homecare services. The agency employs close to 200 people.

Stefanich immigrated to this country 50 years ago from England. She said that "the opportunity I had to grow a successful business would simply not have been available to me if I had not moved to the U.S." Both Brostoff and Stefanich are proud to have built their agency based on the ethics and values of the social work profession.

The agency established the Stowell Associates Care Management Scholarship Fund at UW-Milwaukee to honor its 30th anniversary. All contributions to the fund are gratefully accepted at http://givetouwm.uwmfdn.org

Since 1983 improving the quality of the day to day lives of our clients and their families in ways both small and large.

Nationally Accredited by the Joint Commission. Locally owned by professional social workers who are leaders locally and nationally. Recognized as a Top Workplace 2011-2013 receiving Best in Class and a Special Leadership Award (2011) and Training Award (2012). Torch Award recipient for Business Ethics and Integrity from the Wisconsin Better Business Bureau (2004).

Stowell Associates

4485 North Oakland Avenue | Milwaukee, WI 53211
1800 East Main Street | Waukesha, WI 53186 414-963-2600
inquiry@caremanagedhomecare.com | www.caremanagedhomecare.com

Click to view this email in a browser

To"Unsubscribe" from this mailing list, click the following link: <u>Unsubscribe</u>

Stowell Associates 4485 North Oakland Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53211-1611 US